
Senator Email Cohort College 
Sonja Stojanovic sonja.stojanovic@ttu.edu 

2027 At Large- Arts and Sciences 

William  Averill william.averill@ttu.edu 

2027 At Large- J.T. & Margaret Talkington College of Visual & Performing Arts 

Shane  Blum shane.blum@ttu.edu 

2027 At Large- College of Human Sciences 

Michele Pearson michelle.pearson@ttu.edu 

2027 At Large- College of Human Sciences 

Matthew  McEniry matthew.mceniry@ttu.edu 

2027 At Large- University Libraries 

Mahyar Hadighi mhadighi@ttu.edu 2025 College of Architecture 

Victoria 
McReynolds 

v.mcreynolds@ttu.edu 2025 College of Architecture 

Seungjong Cho seungjong.cho@ttu.edu 2025 College of Arts & Sciences 

Katie Cortese katie.cortese@ttu.edu 2025 College of Arts & Sciences 

Catherine  Franklin catharine.franklin@ttu.edu 2025 College of Arts & Sciences 

Lewis Held jerry.held@ttu.edu 2025 College of Arts & Sciences 

Seshadri  
Ramkumar 

s.ramkumar@ttu.edu 2025 College of Arts & Sciences 

Anna Ribeiro ANNA-CHRISTINA-RIBEIRO@TTU.EDU 2025 College of Arts & Sciences 

Dylan Schwik dylan.schwilk@ttu.edu 2025 College of Arts & Sciences 

Richard Verrone richard.verrone@ttu.edu 2025 College of Arts & Sciences 

Caroline Bishop caroline.bishop@ttu.edu 2026 College of Arts & Sciences 

Jennifer  
Henderson 

jen.henderson@ttu.edu 2026 College of Arts & Sciences 

Daniella McCahey dmccahey@ttu.edu 2026 College of Arts & Sciences 

Paul Pare paul.pare@ttu.edu 2026 College of Arts & Sciences 

Beth  Thacker beth.thacker@ttu.edu 2026 College of Arts & Sciences 

Peter Keyel peter.keyel@ttu.edu 

2027 College of Arts & Sciences 

Nick Smith nick.smith@ttu.edu  

2027 College of Arts & Sciences 

Richard Alboroto richard.alboroto@ttu.edu 

2027 College of Arts & Sciences 

Victoria Surliuga victoria.surliuga@ttu.edu 

2027 College of Arts & Sciences 

Wendy Chen wendy.chen@ttu.edu 

2027 College of Arts & Sciences 
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Senator Email Cohort College 
Hugo Garcia hugo.garcia@ttu.edu 2025 College of Education 

Jessica Gottlieb jessica.gottlieb@ttu.edu 2025 College of Education 

Ian Lertora ian.lertora@ttu.edu 

2027 College of Education 

Pat Hawley patricia.hawley@ttu.edu 

2027 College of Education 

Allison Childress allison.childress@ttu.edu 2025 College of Human Sciences 

Vijay Hegde vijay.hegde@ttu.edu 2025 College of Human Sciences 

Jing Li jinghrm.li@ttu.edu 2026 College of Human Sciences 

Jon Webb jon.r.webb@ttu.edu 2026 College of Human Sciences 

Katie Langford  katie.langford@ttu.edu 2026 College of Media & Communication 

Melissa  Gotlieb melissa.gotlieb@ttu.edu 2027 College of Media & Communication 

Alejandro 
Echeverry 

alejandro.echeverry@ttu.edu 2025 Davis College of Agricultural Sciences & Natural Resources 

Jhones Sarturi j.sarturi@ttu.edu 2025 Davis College of Agricultural Sciences & Natural Resources 

Syed Badruddoza syed.badruddoza@ttu.edu 2026 Davis College of Agricultural Sciences & Natural Resources 

Modhhurima Dey 
Amin 

modhurima.amin@ttu.edu 2026 Davis College of Agricultural Sciences & Natural Resources 

Vacant    2027 Davis College of Agricultural Sciences & Natural Resources 

Talal Gamedi talal.gamadi@ttu.edu 2025 Edward E. Whitacre Jr. College of Engineering 

Sheldon Gorell sheldon.gorell@ttu.edu 2025 Edward E. Whitacre Jr. College of Engineering 

Andrew Jackson andrew.jackson@ttu.edu 2025 Edward E. Whitacre Jr. College of Engineering 

Yanzhang Ma y.ma@ttu.edu 2026 Edward E. Whitacre Jr. College of Engineering 

Akbar Siami-Namin akbar.namin@ttu.edu 2026 Edward E. Whitacre Jr. College of Engineering 

Vacant    2027 Edward E. Whitacre Jr. College of Engineering 

Eric Allen eric.m.allen@ttu.edu 2025 J.T. & Margaret Talkington College of Visual & Performing Arts 

Carla Cash carla.d.cash@ttu.edu 2025 J.T. & Margaret Talkington College of Visual & Performing Arts 

Roger Landes roger.landes@ttu.edu 2025 J.T. & Margaret Talkington College of Visual & Performing Arts 

Alice Anne Light aa.light@ttu.edu 2025 J.T. & Margaret Talkington College of Visual & Performing Arts 

Eric Stoklossa eric.stoklossa@ttu.edu 2026 J.T. & Margaret Talkington College of Visual & Performing Arts 
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Senator Email Cohort College 
Alan Zabriskie alan.zabriskie@ttu.edu 2026 J.T. & Margaret Talkington College of Visual & Performing Arts 

Jeffrey Harper jeffrey.harper@ttu.edu 2025 Jerry S. Rawls College of Business Administration 

Dennis Arnett dennis.arnett@ttu.edu 2026 Jerry S. Rawls College of Business Administration 

Ryan Huston ryan.huston@ttu.edu 2026 Jerry S. Rawls College of Business Administration 

Eric Walden eric.walden@ttu.edu 

2027 Jerry S. Rawls College of Business Administration 

Brie Sherwin brie.sherwin@ttu.edu 2026 School of Law 

Alyson  Outenreath alyson.outenreath@ttu.edu 

2027 School of Law 

Ian Barba ian.barba@ttu.edu 2025 University Libraries 

Ryan Cassidy ryan.cassidy@ttu.edu 

2027 University Libraries 
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